

Anchorage Mushing District

Contribution Form

Thank you for your contribution to making this landmark for Anchorage a reality!

Name:			
Address:			
City:		State	e:Zip:
Phone:		Email:	
Date:	Level of Suppor	rt (See reverse fo	r details):
Payment Method:	Cash	Check	Credit (Visa/MC)
Line 1: Line 2: Line 3:	Engrav Line 1: Line 2: In Diameter 12 Character Li 14 Character Li 10 Character Li 10 Character Li	mit mit mit mit	2 Character Limit Clint Reuter Puget Sound Energy Seattle WA August 2018
		- 	

Greater Anchorage, Inc. is a 501(c)(4) non-profit organization. Donations are not considered tax deductible.

Make Checks Payable To: Memo Line: "Mushing District" Greater Anchorage, Inc. 400 D St, Suite 110 Anchorage, AK 99501 furrondy.net/mushing-district 907-274-1177



Levels of Support (circle your support level)

**Dog paws and Husky Profile Disks will be installed in the 4th Ave Sidewalk or the base of the arch during 2020 or 2021.

<u>Level</u>	<u>Donation</u>	Recognition
Level 1 (Friend)	\$20+	Mushing District Pin
Level 2 (Supporter)	\$100+	Mushing District PinCertificate of Recognition
Level 3 (Dog Paw – 5" Diameter)**	\$300+	Mushing District PinCertificate of RecognitionInlaid Bronze Dog Paw
Level 4 (Bronze Husky – 6" Diameter)**	\$500+	Mushing District PinCertificate of RecognitionInlaid Bronze Husky
Level 5 (Champion)	\$1000+	 Mushing District Pin Certificate of Recognition Inlaid Bronze Dog Paw or Husky Jon Van Zyle Print
Level 6 (Major Sponsor)	\$5,000+	 All of the Above Name on Plaque for \$5,000 Sponsors
Level 7 (Sled Dog Sponsor)	\$10,000+	 All of the Above Sponsorship of one of the sled dogs on the arch, noted on the plaque
Level 8 (Musher Sponsor)	\$25,000+	 All of the Above Sponsorship of the Musher on the arch, noted on the plaque

Your support of this grassroots fundraising project effort will allow for this landmark to take shape on 4th Ave!

Greater Anchorage, Inc. is a 501(c)(4) non-profit organization. Donations are not considered tax deductible.